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HSC Organisation Contract Description Supplier Name Project Code Contract Value Contract Awarded Date Contract Start Date Contract End Date

Business Services Organisation Donor Sperm (1446628) Cryos International - Denmark ApS 1446628 £7,500.00 02/07/2018 01/07/2018 30/06/2020

Business Services Organisation Donor Sperm (1446628) ***DEACTIVATED*** FAIRFAX CRYOBANK 1446628 £7,500.00 02/07/2018 01/07/2018 30/06/2020

Business Services Organisation Donor Sperm (1446628) SEMOVO LIMITED 1446628 £7,500.00 02/07/2018 01/07/2018 30/06/2020

Business Services Organisation Independent Employment Investigation Service PHILIP LUCAS CONSULTING LTD 1533395 £2,475.00 03/07/2018 09/07/2018 08/07/2021

Business Services Organisation Genotype Testing for TB [1075981] SEROSEP LTD 1075981 £400,000.00 03/07/2018 01/10/2018 30/09/2023

Business Services Organisation Genotype Testing for TB [1075981] SEROSEP LTD 1075981 £400,000.00 03/07/2018 03/07/2018 04/07/2018

Business Services Organisation Independent Employment Investigation Service Allister Joynes 1533395 £2,475.00 03/07/2018 09/07/2018 08/07/2021

Business Services Organisation Donor Sperm (1446628) London Sperm Bank 1446628 £7,500.00 03/07/2018 01/07/2018 30/06/2020

Business Services Organisation Mini Competition for project 19807 Business Leased Vehicle Scheme[1600943] AGNEW CORPORATE LTD 1600943 £10,776.48 03/07/2018 05/07/2018 05/07/2018

Business Services Organisation Independent Employment Investigation Service THINK PEOPLE CONSULTING LTD 1533395 £2,475.00 03/07/2018 09/07/2018 08/07/2021

Business Services Organisation Mini Competition for project 19807 Business Leased Vehicle Scheme[1600943] DONNELLY FINANCE & LEASING LTD 1600943 £45,849.21 03/07/2018 03/07/2018 03/07/2018

Business Services Organisation Independent Employment Investigation Service HAPPY RASPBERRY LIMITED 1533395 £2,475.00 03/07/2018 09/07/2018 08/07/2021

Business Services Organisation Independent Employment Investigation Service PHILIP LUCAS CONSULTING LTD 1533395 £2,475.00 03/07/2018 09/07/2018 08/07/2021

Business Services Organisation Mini Competition for project 19807 Business Leased Vehicle Scheme[1600943] Arnold Clark Finance Ltd. 1600943 £31,594.68 03/07/2018 03/07/2018 03/07/2018

Business Services Organisation Wildland Coveralls HUNTER APPAREL SOLUTIONS LIMITED 1599332 £29,413.00 05/07/2018 09/07/2018 31/08/2018

Business Services Organisation Plastic Medical and Exemption Card Packs CREDIT CARD SYSTEMS IRELAND LTD 1530244 £61,478.00 05/07/2018 01/09/2018 31/08/2020

Business Services Organisation Printing of Healthy Breaks for Primary and Pre Schools [1615968] Peninsula Print & Design Ltd 1615968 £5,065.00 06/07/2018 06/07/2018 06/07/2018

Business Services Organisation Podiatry Instrumentation (1562397) ROBINSON HEALTHCARE LTD 1562397 £11,623.00 06/07/2018 01/07/2018 30/06/2019

Business Services Organisation Repair of Vehicle Heating Systems [1391321] C J Collins Auto Electrics 1391321 £18,260.55 09/07/2018 01/08/2018 31/07/2020

Business Services Organisation Occupational Hygienist Services [1174133] TOTAL SAFETY MANAGEMENT LIMITED 1174133 £171,222.00 10/07/2018 16/07/2018 15/07/2021

Business Services Organisation Maintenance of Pneumatic Tube System 1601764 QUIREPACE LIMITED 1601764 £91,760.00 10/07/2018 20/07/2018 19/07/2022

Business Services Organisation Helpdesk Support and Licence for BacktraqFM [1604508] MICAD SYSTEMS (U.K.) LIMITED 1604508 £54,240.00 13/07/2018 01/08/2018 31/07/2022

Business Services Organisation Provision of Asbestos Analyst Services NORTH STAR ENVIRONMENTAL LTD 1593353 £99,590.00 13/07/2018 13/07/2018 08/07/2022

Business Services Organisation Printing and Delivery of Mind Your Head Materials [1635273] Peninsula Print & Design Ltd 1635273 £2,598.00 16/07/2018 16/07/2018 16/07/2018

Business Services Organisation Provision of an Eye Care Voucher system [1496333] MACKEY OPTICIANS LTD 1496333 £12,000.00 16/07/2018 01/10/2018 30/04/2021

Business Services Organisation Antimicrobial Shower Heads and Hoses [1557330] JOHS. TANDRUP UK LTD 1557330 £11,380.00 18/07/2018 01/08/2018 31/07/2020

Business Services Organisation Dry / Wet Risers and Sprinkler Systems CHUBB (N I) LTD 1408955 £29,999.00 20/07/2018 01/08/2018 31/07/2021

Business Services Organisation Mini Competition for project 19807 Business Leased Vehicle Scheme[1650336] Arnold Clark Finance Ltd. 1650336 £57,411.00 20/07/2018 20/07/2018 20/07/2018

Business Services Organisation Mini Competition for project 19807 Business Leased Vehicle Scheme[1650336] DONNELLY FINANCE & LEASING LTD 1650336 £52,928.31 20/07/2018 23/07/2018 23/07/2018

Business Services Organisation Mini Competition for project 19807 Business Leased Vehicle Scheme[1650336] OGILVIE FLEET LTD 1650336 £6,307.20 20/07/2018 20/07/2018 20/07/2018

Business Services Organisation Maintenance of Steam Generators and Control Valves (1625430) SPIRAX-SARCO LIMITED 1625430 £67,679.92 23/07/2018 01/08/2018 31/07/2022

Business Services Organisation Vehicle Inspections NIAS [1431816] FREIGHT TRANSPORT ASSOCIATION LTD 1431816 £29,995.00 24/07/2018 01/08/2018 31/07/2020

Business Services Organisation Ventilation Systems (including smoke dampers) [908481] SAFEGARD SYSTEMS LIMITED 908481 £4,072,000.00 25/07/2018 01/09/2018 31/08/2023

Business Services Organisation Ventilation Systems (including smoke dampers) [908481] AIRISQ LIMITED 908481 £5,819,000.00 25/07/2018 01/09/2018 31/08/2023

Business Services Organisation Supply and Delivery of Sharps Disposal Pads [1324499]

BUNZL RETAIL & HEALTHCARE 

SUPPLIES LTD 1324499 £11,328.50 27/07/2018 01/09/2018 31/08/2023

Business Services Organisation Printing of Flu and Childhood Immunisation Materials 2018 [1643523] OAKDENE SERVICES 1643523 £38,964.00 27/07/2018 27/07/2018 27/07/2018

Business Services Organisation
Maintenance of Cardax Access Control and Nurse Call System in Bluestone 

Psychiatric Unit at Craigavon Area Hospital [1636054] ADT Fire & Security 1636054 £41,202.38 30/07/2018 01/08/2018 31/07/2021

Business Services Organisation
Maintenance of Roller Shutter Doors in the Southern Health and Social Care Trust 

[1617744] ALLSHUTTER DOORS LTD 1617744 £10,458.00 30/07/2018 01/08/2018 31/07/2021

Business Services Organisation Disposable Multi-Purpose Sheets ATTENDS LIMITED 1148926 £1,497,580.00 30/07/2018 01/09/2018 31/08/2023

Business Services Organisation
Maintenance of Passenger Lifts A, B and C and Bed Lift D at Daisy Hill Hospital 

[1656654] thyssenkrupp Elevator Uk Ltd 1656654 £7,680.00 30/07/2018 08/08/2018 07/08/2020

Business Services Organisation Maintenance and Service of Anaesthetic Machines OXYGEN CARE LTD 464813 £19,163.00 31/07/2018 01/08/2018 31/07/2023


